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Visual comfort and energy efficiency
PHBN172688-GD

Product Features

· The frameless design to create a neat seamless appearance
· Black polycarbonate multi groove ring for visual comfort

· Goods shelf

· Public area

· Extruded aluminum structural profile with black finish treatment
· Compact heat sink design increase the lifespan of lamp effectively

· Merchandise display

     Grill
downlight

Lightingmaker.com/indoor/grilldownlight/PHBN170015-GD
Lightingmaker.com/luminaires/indoor/grilldownlight/PHBN172688-GD
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Prouduct item

Housing color

Power supply

Lumen LED(lm)

System efficacy(lm/w)

CCT

CRI

SDCM

Beam angle(°）

Material

Product dimension(mm)

PHBN172688-GD

  PHBN172688-GD-1   PHBN172688-GD-2

Recessed

     BK

220-240VAC/50-60Hz

  2 *21             2*27

 2*2520

>90

2700K,3000K,3500k,4000K,5000K

80, 90

《3

15, 24, 36

50,000 hrs

 IP20

Aluminun

F

2*3240

15, 24, 36

212*116m m

1
4
0

210
262

1
1
4

210
262

191.6
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Photometric Data

PHBN172688-GD-1

Order info

2*500mA

Driver output

15,24,36

Beam angle

2*2520

  Lumen LED(lm)

2700k/3000k/3500k

CCT

Gen6

COB

PHBN172688-GD-1

4000k/5000k

PHBN172688-GD-2 2*600mA 15,24,36 2*3240
2700k/3000k/3500k

Gen6
4000k/5000k

15° 24°


